
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 H/A/N	 Location	 Time (CT)
Friday	 Feb. 6	 Virginia#	 N	 Conway, S.C.	 9:00 a.m.
Friday	 Feb. 6	 Akron #	 N	 Conway, S.C.	 11:30 a.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 7	 Virginia#	 N	 Conway, S.C.	 9:00 a.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 7	 at Coastal Carolina#	 A	 Conway, S.C.	 2:00 p.m.
Sunday	 Feb. 8	 Akron#	 N	 Conway, S.C.	 9:00 a.m.
Friday	 Feb. 13	 Wichita State%	 N	 San Marcos, Texas	 10:00 a.m.
Friday	 Feb. 13	 Clemson%	 N	 San Marcos, Texas	 4:45 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 14	 BYU%	 N	 San Marcos, Texas	 11:00 a.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 14	 at Texas State% 	 A	 San Marcos, Texas	 1:15 p.m.
Sunday	 Feb. 15	 Clemson% 	 N	 San Marcos, Texas	 10:00 a.m.
Friday	 Feb. 20	 SEMO^	 H	 Bogle Park	 1:30 p.m.
Friday	 Feb. 20	 Northwestern^ 	 H	 Bogle Park	 4:00 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 21	 Northwestern^	 H	 Bogle Park	 1:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 21	 SEMO^	 H	 Bogle Park	 4:00 p.m.
Sunday	 Feb. 22	 Northwestern^	 H	 Bogle Park	 10:00 a.m.
Sunday	 Feb. 22	 SEMO^	 H	 Bogle Park	 12:30 p.m.
Thursday	 Feb. 26	 Omaha*	 H	 Bogle Park	 4:00 p.m.
Friday	 Feb. 27	 Boise State*	 H	 Bogle Park	 4:45 p.m.
Friday	 Feb. 27	 Charlotte*	 H	 Bogle Park	 7:00 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 28	 Omaha*	 H	 Bogle Park	 2:30 p.m.
Saturday	 Feb. 28	 Charlotte*	 H	 Bogle Park	 4:45 p.m.
Sunday	 March 1	 Kansas*	 H	 Bogle Park	 12:15 p.m.
Friday	 March 6	 Georgia	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Saturday	 March 7	 Georgia	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Sunday	 March 8	 Georgia	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Monday	 March 9	 at Missouri State	 A	 Springfield, Mo.	 TBD
Friday	 March 13	 Alabama	 A	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 TBD
Saturday	 March 14	 Alabama	 A	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 TBD
Sunday	 March 15	 Alabama	 A	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 TBD
Tuesday	 March 17	 at Central Arkansas	 A	 Conway, Ark.	 TBD
Friday	 March 20	 UConn	 H	 Bogle Park	 6:00 p.m.
Saturday	 March 21	 UConn	 H	 Bogle Park	 4:00 p.m.
Sunday	 March 22	 UConn	 H	 Bogle Park	 12:00 p.m.
Tuesday	 March 24	 Central Arkansas	 H	 Bogle Park	 11:00 a.m.
Friday	 March 27	 Florida	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Saturday	 March 28	 Florida	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Sunday	 March 29	 Florida	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Saturday	 April 3	 Auburn	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Sunday	 April 4	 Auburn	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Monday	 April 5	 Auburn	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Friday	 April 10	 at Mississippi State	 A	 Starkville, Miss.	 TBD
Saturday	 April 11	 at Mississippi State	 A	 Starkville, Miss.	 TBD
Sunday	 April 12	 at Mississippi State	 A	 Starkville, Miss.	 TBD
Friday	 April 17	 at Oklahoma	 A	 Norman, Okla.	 TBD
Saturday	 April 18	 at Oklahoma	 A	 Norman, Okla.	 TBD
Sunday	 April 19	 at Oklahoma	 A	 Norman, Okla.	 TBD
Friday	 April 24	 Missouri	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Saturday	 April 25	 Missouri	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Sunday	 April 26	 Missouri	 H	 Bogle Park	 TBD
Thursday	 April 30	 at Texas	 A	 Austin, Texas	 TBD
Friday	 May 1	 at Texas	 A	 Austin, Texas	 TBD
Saturday	 May 2	 at Texas	 A	 Austin, Texas	 TBD

Postseason

Dates	 Opponent	 H/A/N	 Location	 Times
May 5 - May 9	 SEC Tournament	 N	 Lexington, KY	 TBD
May 15 - May 17	 NCAA Regional Tournament	 TBD	 TBD	 TBD
May 21 - May 24	 NCAA Super-Regional Tournament	 TBD	 TBD	 TBD	
May 28 - June 5	 NCAA Women’s College World Series	 N	 Oklahoma City, Okla.	 TBD	
	
# - Kickin Chicken Classic - Coastal Carolina Univ.	
% - States Up! Invitational - Texas State Univ.	  
^ - Wooo Pig Classic	
* - Razorback Invitational
BOLD - Home Games	
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